
Oriental Institute Membership Fund 

for Unrestricted Purposes 
Condensed Statement 1976/77 

BALANCE, July 1, 1976 $ 3,409.03 

INCOME, July 1, 1976 - June 30, 1977 
Members' Dues and Gifts $41,847.00 
Opening Lecture Dinner Receipts 1,350.00 

TOTAL 

EXPENDITURES, July 1, 1976 - June 30, 
Support of Oriental Institute Activities 
Annual Report, 1975/76 
Publicity & Promotion 
Opening Lecture, Dinner & Reception 
Lecture & Membership Program 
News & Notes 
Postage 
Office Supplies & Equipment 
Office Operational Expenses 

TOTAL 

BALANCE, June 30, 1977 

$43,197.00 

1977 
$20,000.00 

3,414.00 
5,419.14 
3,960.08 

959.31 
919.43 

4,922.00 
1,226.19 

941.20 

$41,761.35 

$43,197.00 

$46,606.03 

$41,761.35 

$ 4,844.68 
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