## Oriental Institute Membership Fund for Unrestricted Purposes

BALANCE, July 1, 1976		\$ 3,409.03
INCOME, July 1, 1976 - June 30, 1977 Members' Dues and Gifts Opening Lecture Dinner Receipts	\$41,847.00 1,350.00	
	\$43,197.00	\$43,197.00
TOTAL		\$46,606.03
EXPENDITURES, July 1, 1976 - June 30, Support of Oriental Institute Activities Annual Report, 1975/76 Publicity & Promotion Opening Lecture, Dinner & Reception Lecture & Membership Program News & Notes Postage Office Supplies & Equipment Office Operational Expenses	\$20,000.00 3,414.00 5,419.14 3,960.08 959.31 919.43 4,922.00 1,226.19 941.20	
TOTAL	\$41,761.35	\$41,761.35
BALANCE, June 30, 1977		\$ 4,844.68